
# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR TOTAL TIME LAPS GAP 1ST GAP PREV Best lap On lap

1
299 CHRISTIE Roderick

24 Dinamic Motorsport - 992 GT3 R 27:04.218 13 - - 01:48.523 10

2
250 DINKELDEIN Patrick

24 Proton Competition - 992 GT3 R 27:04.901 13 00.683 00.683 01:48.268 11

3
291 HEIM Stephan

23 Team Joos by Twin Busch - 991.2 GT3 R 27:08.495 13 04.277 03.594 01:49.408 10

4
222 ALEMADI Ahmad

21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 27:30.378 13 26.160 21.883 01:51.558 9

5
230 WILS Philippe

21 Speedlover - 992 GT3 Cup 27:31.927 13 27.709 01.549 01:51.267 9

6
242 STEINER Roman

21 Fach Auto Tech - 992 GT3 Cup 27:38.119 13 33.901 06.192 01:52.189 11

7
204 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto

21 DCV By Ombra Racing - 992 GT3 Cup 27:42.439 13 38.221 04.320 01:52.744 10

8
207 BURIU Dragos

21 Newton Racing Team - 992 GT3 Cup 27:45.497 13 41.279 03.058 01:51.664 9

9
221 SANTOS Eric

21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 27:45.823 13 41.605 00.326 01:52.577 8

10
223 GRAICHEN Marcus

21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 27:47.331 13 43.113 01.508 01:51.069 10

11
285 NEUHOFER Markus

21 Team Neuhofer Rennsport - 992 GT3 Cup 27:48.624 13 44.406 01.293 01:51.874 10

12
280 BASTIEN Dominique

21 Speedlover - 992 GT3 Cup 27:51.931 13 47.713 03.307 01:52.962 8

13
266 DEMPSEY Patrick

21 Sportec Racing - 992 GT3 Cup 27:52.060 13 47.842 00.129 01:51.769 9

14
276 ZLOF Manuel

21 Team Neuhofer Rennsport - 992 GT3 Cup 27:59.808 13 55.590 07.748 01:53.518 13

15
237 SARIEDINNE Rawad

21 Baron Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 28:04.466 13 1:00.248 04.658 01:53.945 11

16
292 SCHMIDT Detlef

21 AMAG First Rennsport - 992 GT3 Cup 28:12.499 13 1:08.281 08.032 01:55.126 6

17
107 PAPPACENA Elia

10 AMAG First Rennsport - 718 GT4 RS CS 28:14.199 13 1:09.981 01.700 01:54.732 7

18
262 SARCINELLI Nicola

21 Dinamic Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 28:17.803 13 1:13.585 03.604 01:52.504 8

19
137 VON ROSEN Max

10 Team Neuhofer Rennsport - 718 GT4 RS CS 28:23.641 13 1:19.423 05.838 01:54.989 12

20
282 EL ARMALI Shawki

21 Baron Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 28:34.067 13 1:29.849 10.426 01:56.501 6

21
175 ZEC Jova

10 AMAG First Rennsport - 718 GT4 RS CS 28:56.276 13 1:52.058 22.209 01:58.620 10

22
239 GALLI Andrea

21 Dinamic Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 21:52.969 10 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 01:51.434 8

23
216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max

21 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 21:53.133 10 3 Lp. 00.164 01:51.240 8

               

NOT CLASSIFIED

24
218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi

21
Laptime Performance - 992 GT3 Cup 12:35.498 5 8 Lp. 5 Lp. 01:54.360 5

25
224 MONEGRO Joel

21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 08:21.964 3 10 Lp. 2 Lp. 03:23.228 2

26
231 MENOTTI Philippe

23 ANT Performance - 991.2. GT3 R - 0 - - - 0

27
205 FROIO Massimo

21 DCV By Ombra Racing - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

               

LESS THAN 1 LAP

28
234 EHRET Pierre

24 Rinaldi Racing - 992 GT3 R - 0 - - - 0

29
203 SCHMITT Sebastian

21 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0
               

DID NOT START

30
213 DRMIC Zeljko

21 MS Racing - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

31
287 BIASSONI Matteo

21 Mega Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

32
144 WEBER Leo

10 Seebach Motorsport - 718 GT4 RS CS - 0 - - - 0

33
123 VON ROSEN David

10 Team Neuhofer Rennsport - 718 GT4 RS CS - 0 - - - 0
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# DRIVER TEAM CAR TOTAL TIME LAPS GAP 1ST GAP PREV BEST LAP ON LAP

             

CAT : 10

1
107 PAPPACENA Elia

AMAG First Rennsport 718 GT4 RS CS 28:14.199 13 - - 01:54.732 7

2
137 VON ROSEN Max

Team Neuhofer Rennsport 718 GT4 RS CS 28:23.641 13 09.442 09.442 01:54.989 12

3
175 ZEC Jova

AMAG First Rennsport 718 GT4 RS CS 28:56.276 13 42.077 32.634 01:58.620 10

             

DID NOT START

4
144 WEBER Leo

Seebach Motorsport 718 GT4 RS CS - 0 - - - 0

5
123 VON ROSEN David

Team Neuhofer Rennsport 718 GT4 RS CS - 0 - - - 0
             

CAT : 21

1
222 ALEMADI Ahmad

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 27:30.378 13 - - 01:51.558 9

2
230 WILS Philippe

Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 27:31.927 13 01.549 01.549 01:51.267 9

3
242 STEINER Roman

Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup 27:38.119 13 07.741 06.192 01:52.189 11

4
204 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto

DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup 27:42.439 13 12.061 04.320 01:52.744 10

5
207 BURIU Dragos

Newton Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup 27:45.497 13 15.119 03.058 01:51.664 9

6
221 SANTOS Eric

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 27:45.823 13 15.445 00.326 01:52.577 8

7
223 GRAICHEN Marcus

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 27:47.331 13 16.953 01.508 01:51.069 10

8
285 NEUHOFER Markus

Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 27:48.624 13 18.246 01.293 01:51.874 10

9
280 BASTIEN Dominique

Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 27:51.931 13 21.553 03.307 01:52.962 8

10
266 DEMPSEY Patrick

Sportec Racing 992 GT3 Cup 27:52.060 13 21.682 00.129 01:51.769 9

11
276 ZLOF Manuel

Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 27:59.808 13 29.430 07.748 01:53.518 13

12
237 SARIEDINNE Rawad

Baron Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 28:04.466 13 34.088 04.658 01:53.945 11

13
292 SCHMIDT Detlef

AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 28:12.499 13 42.121 08.032 01:55.126 6

14
262 SARCINELLI Nicola

Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 28:17.803 13 47.425 05.304 01:52.504 8

15
282 EL ARMALI Shawki

Baron Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 28:34.067 13 01:03.689 16.264 01:56.501 6

16
239 GALLI Andrea

Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 21:52.969 10 3 Tr / Lap 3 Tr / Lap 01:51.434 8

17
216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max

Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 21:53.133 10 3 Tr / Lap 00.164 01:51.240 8

             

NOT CLASSIFIED

18
218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi

Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 12:35.498 5 8 Tr / Lap 5 Tr / Lap 01:54.360 5

19
224 MONEGRO Joel

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 08:21.964 3 10 Tr / Lap 2 Tr / Lap 03:23.228 2

20
205 FROIO Massimo

DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

             

LESS THAN 1 LAP

21
203 SCHMITT Sebastian

Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

             
DID NOT START

22
213 DRMIC Zeljko

MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

23
287 BIASSONI Matteo

Mega Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

             

CAT : 23

1
291 HEIM Stephan

Team Joos by Twin Busch 991.2 GT3 R 27:08.495 13 - - 01:49.408 10

             
NOT CLASSIFIED

2
231 MENOTTI Philippe

ANT Performance 991.2. GT3 R - 0 - - - 0
             

CAT : 24

1
299 CHRISTIE Roderick

Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 R 27:04.218 13 - - 01:48.523 10

2
250 DINKELDEIN Patrick

Proton Competition 992 GT3 R 27:04.901 13 00.683 00.683 01:48.268 11

             
LESS THAN 1 LAP

3
234 EHRET Pierre

Rinaldi Racing 992 GT3 R - 0 - - - 0
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Start time: 19/07/2025 13:47 Closing pre grid: 13:35 Duration : 25:00 + 1Lap.
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33
ZEC Jova 175

 
 

 
 

31
VON ROSEN David 123

32
EL ARMALI Shawki 282

29
WEBER Leo 144

30
VON ROSEN Max 137

27
SARIEDINNE Rawad 237

28
SCHMIDT Detlef 292

25
PAPPACENA Elia 107

26
ZLOF Manuel 276

23
NEUHOFER Markus 285

24
BASTIEN Dominique 280

21
TAKAHASHI Sadamoto 204

22
SANTOS Eric 221

19
FROIO Massimo 205

20
SARCINELLI Nicola 262

17
BIASSONI Matteo 287

18
STEINER Roman 242

15
DRMIC Zeljko 213

16
DEMPSEY Patrick 266

13
SCHMITT Sebastian 203

14
WILS Philippe 230

11
MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi 218

12
GRAICHEN Marcus 223

9
MONEGRO Joel 224

10
BURIU Dragos 207

7
ALEMADI Ahmad 222

8
MUTSCHLECHNER Max 216

5
HEIM Stephan 291

6
GALLI Andrea 239

3
MENOTTI Philippe 231

4
EHRET Pierre 234

1

POLE POSITION

DINKELDEIN Patrick 250
2

CHRISTIE Roderick 299
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